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Guantánamo. Tabla abreviada. 2001-2003. Ambos sexos. 

Edad nmx nqx lx ndx nLx Tx ex 

0   0,008142 100000 814 99293 7742507 77,43

1-4 0,000405 0,001586 99186 157 388404 7643214 77,06

5-9 0,000314 0,001569 99028 155 494785 7254810 73,26

10-14 0,000248 0,001241 98873 123 494083 6760025 68,37

15-19 0,000481 0,002403 98750 237 493206 6265942 63,45

20-24 0,000799 0,003987 98513 393 491662 5772736 58,60

25-29 0,000725 0,003619 98120 355 489785 5281075 53,82

30-34 0,001025 0,005111 97765 500 487676 4791290 49,01

35-39 0,001351 0,006735 97266 655 484819 4303614 44,25

40-44 0,001999 0,009951 96610 961 480837 3818795 39,53

45-49 0,002993 0,014864 95649 1422 474966 3337958 34,90

50-54 0,004964 0,024539 94227 2312 465794 2862991 30,38

55-59 0,007793 0,038274 91915 3518 451426 2397197 26,08

60-64 0,011355 0,055314 88397 4890 430622 1945771 22,01

65-69 0,017149 0,082442 83508 6885 401452 1515149 18,14

70-74 0,027413 0,128742 76623 9865 359850 1113697 14,53

75-79 0,040824 0,185992 66758 12417 304150 753847 11,29

80-84 0,068518 0,293395 54342 15944 232694 449697 8,28

85 y + 0,123781 1,000000 38398 38398 217003 217003 5,65

 

 

Guantánamo. Tabla abreviada. 2001-2003. Hombres.. 

Edad nmx nqx lx ndx nLx Tx ex 

0   0,009518 100000 952 99143 7604892 76,05

1-4 0,000439 0,001717 99048 170 387812 7505749 75,78

5-9 0,000425 0,002124 98878 210 493908 7117937 71,99

10-14 0,000356 0,001781 98668 176 492937 6624029 67,13

15-19 0,000624 0,003114 98492 307 491757 6131092 62,25

20-24 0,001240 0,006180 98186 607 489532 5639335 57,44

25-29 0,000921 0,004597 97579 449 486862 5149804 52,78

30-34 0,001265 0,006304 97130 612 484242 4662941 48,01

35-39 0,001512 0,007535 96518 727 480915 4178699 43,29

40-44 0,002087 0,010383 95791 995 476662 3697784 38,60

45-49 0,003425 0,016992 94796 1611 470264 3221122 33,98

50-54 0,005265 0,026009 93185 2424 460325 2750857 29,52

55-59 0,008951 0,043847 90762 3980 444580 2290532 25,24

60-64 0,011960 0,058183 86782 5049 422169 1845952 21,27

65-69 0,019215 0,091938 81733 7514 391073 1423784 17,42

70-74 0,029974 0,139954 74218 10387 346537 1032710 13,91

75-79 0,045842 0,206506 63831 13182 287546 686173 10,75

80-84 0,077718 0,326070 50650 16515 212504 398627 7,87

85 y + 0,139752 1,000000 34134 34134 186123 186123 5,45
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Guantánamo. Tabla abreviada. 2001-2003. Mujeres. 

Edad nmx nqx lx ndx nLx Tx ex 

0   0,006667 100000 667 99455 7893220 78,93

1-4 0,000370 0,001450 99333 144 389037 7793766 78,46

5-9 0,000194 0,000970 99189 96 495725 7404729 74,65

10-14 0,000135 0,000674 99093 67 495312 6909004 69,72

15-19 0,000330 0,001649 99026 163 494756 6413692 64,77

20-24 0,000339 0,001692 98863 167 493930 5918936 59,87

25-29 0,000527 0,002633 98696 260 492881 5425006 54,97

30-34 0,000785 0,003915 98436 385 491292 4932125 50,10

35-39 0,001195 0,005960 98050 584 488907 4440833 45,29

40-44 0,001915 0,009535 97466 929 485189 3951926 40,55

45-49 0,002583 0,012836 96537 1239 479827 3466737 35,91

50-54 0,004674 0,023121 95298 2203 471398 2986911 31,34

55-59 0,006711 0,033043 93094 3076 458352 2515512 27,02

60-64 0,010741 0,052399 90018 4717 439134 2057160 22,85

65-69 0,015030 0,072603 85301 6193 412064 1618026 18,97

70-74 0,024648 0,116486 79108 9215 373862 1205962 15,24

75-79 0,035695 0,164520 69893 11499 322141 832100 11,91

80-84 0,059104 0,258452 58394 15092 255347 509959 8,73

85 y + 0,110439 1,000000 43302 43302 254612 254612 5,88
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